EVB72035
868/915MHz FSK/ASK Transmitter
Evaluation Board Description
REVISION 007 - JUNE 19, 2017
390127203501
Features
 Fully integrated PLL-stabilized VCO
 Frequency range from 850 MHz to 930

 Low-power telemetry systems
Evaluation board example
Ordering information
Part No. (see paragraph 6)
EVB72035-868-FSK-A EVB72035-868-FSK-C (on request)
EVB72035-915-FSK-A EVB72035-915-FSK-C (on request)
Note 1: EVB default population is FSK, ASK modifications according to section 3.1 and 4.1.
Note 2: EVB72035 is applicable for devices TH72035, TH72031 and TH72032.
General Description
The TH72035 evaluation board is designed to demonstrate the performance of the transmitter IC with
an on-board loop antenna. This board allows the user to setup an RF transmitter very easily.
Alternatively a 50 Ohm connector board can be requested.